BUSHINGR109305 15.25 18.001.372.00 1.37 0.0087089900 9.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

9 SCREW. FLANGED. METRI19M7867 6.78 8.000.611.00 0.61 0.0073181500 8.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

10 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLANG14M7298 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073181600 4.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

Gross Amount :

Rupees in Words : Four Hundred and Seven  Only

407.0031.0331.03344.9418  Total 0.00

344.94

CGST : 31.03

1/2Page : This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
Item Description

CGST
Qty

SGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs